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ÚÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄ¿                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
³                                    *** FINAL SCORI NG ***                                     ³                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
ÃÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄ´                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
³  1. Lasalle High School                48.50    11 . ESKY                                0.00 ³                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
³  2. Rudyard Hs                         44.00    12 . NEG.VAR                             0.00 ³                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
³  3. Ishpeming Hematites                42.00    13 . NEGAUNEE                            0.00 ³                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
³  4. Munising High School               27.00    14 . Newberry Hs Girls                   0.00 ³                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
³  5. Manistique Emeralds                21.00    15 . FLIVVERS                            0.00 ³                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
³  6. Newberry High School                4.50    16 . REDMEN                              0.00 ³                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
³  7. IRONMT                              0.00    17 . GLADSTON                            0.00 ³                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
³  8. DEVILS                              0.00    18 . TOWNERS                             0.00 ³                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
³  9. BRAVES                              0.00    19 . WESTWOOD                            0.00 ³                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
³ 10. MARQ SHS                            0.00                                                 ³                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
ÀÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÙ                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                

                                         EVENT RESU LTS                                                                                                                                                                                                          
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
 1. 3200 METER RELAY          FINAL    (FAT)     1.   Munising High School (A)                                          8:46.39                                                                                                                                  
                                                   (Andrew Kelto,Lucas Scherer,Ryan Goings,Jacob Mahos ki)                                                                                                                                                       
                                                 2.   Rudyard Hs (A)                                                    8:48.64                                                                                                                                  
                                                   (Brock Lewis,Tyler Rice,David Jarvie,Jacob Mcdonoff )                                                                                                                                                         
                                                 3.   Ishpeming Hematites (A)                                           8:50.39                                                                                                                                  
                                                   (Kenny Peterson,Ruven Kloettschen,Zach Kinnunen,Zac h Meyer)                                                                                                                                                  
                                                 4.   Manistique Emeralds (A)                                           9:06.79                                                                                                                                  
                                                   (Zach Lang,Tyler Pomeroy,Cody Kayser,Bryson Lawrenc e)                                                                                                                                                        
                                                 5.   Newberry High School (A)                                          9:22.20                                                                                                                                  
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
 2. 110M HURDLES         FINAL HEAT  1 (FAT)     1.   Cubby Litzner          Lasalle High School                          17.52                                                                                                                                  
                                                 2.   James Rautio           Ishpeming Hematites                          17.99                                                                                                                                  
                                                 3.   Zack Weber             Manistique Emeralds                          18.43                                                                                                                                  
                                                 4.   Ryan Walther           Munising High School                         18.72                                                                                                                                  
                                                 5.   Aj Jones               Rudyard Hs                                   19.55                                                                                                                                  
                                                 6.   Joe Brogan             Munising High School                         19.82                                                                                                                                  
                                                 7.   Jj Sutton              Newberry High School                         20.73                                                                                                                                  
                                                 8.   Zack Lambert           Manistique Emeralds                          21.34                                                                                                                                  
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                         FINAL HEAT  2 (FAT)     1.   Dan St. onge           Lasalle High School                          20.70                                                                                                                                  
                                                 2.   Justin Spriks          Manistique Emeralds                         NF                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                              FINAL    (FAT)     1.   Cubby Litzner          Lasalle High School                          17.12                                                                                                                                  
                                                 2.   James Rautio           Ishpeming Hematites                          17.59                                                                                                                                  
                                                 3.   Zack Weber             Manistique Emeralds                          18.03                                                                                                                                  
                                                 4.   Ryan Walther           Munising High School                         18.32                                                                                                                                  
                                                 5.   Aj Jones               Rudyard Hs                                   19.55                                                                                                                                  
                                                 6.   Joe Brogan             Munising High School                         19.82                                                                                                                                  
                                                 7.   Dan St. onge           Lasalle High School                          20.70                                                                                                                                  
                                                 8.   Jj Sutton              Newberry High School                         20.73                                                                                                                                  
                                                 9.   Zack Lambert           Manistique Emeralds                          21.34                                                                                                                                  
                                                10.   Justin Spriks          Manistique Emeralds                         NF                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
 3. 100 METER DASH       FINAL HEAT  1 (FAT)     1.   Mike Carriere          Ishpeming Hematites                          12.10                                                                                                                                  
                                                 2.   Evan Everson           Lasalle High School                          12.13                                                                                                                                  
                                                 3.   Ron Coffey             Rudyard Hs                                   12.30                                                                                                                                  
                                                 4.   Kenner Broullire       Manistique Emeralds                          12.49                                                                                                                                  
                                                 5.   Gerrit Mortensen       Lasalle High School                          12.51                                                                                                                                  
                                                 6.   Lance Pinter           Newberry High School                         12.61                                                                                                                                  
                                                 7.   Ray Oja                Ishpeming Hematites                          13.00                                                                                                                                  
                                                 8.   Wyatt Orm              Lasalle High School                          13.52                                                                                                                                  
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                         FINAL HEAT  2 (FAT)     1.   Tanner Yurk            Manistique Emeralds                          12.56                                                                                                                                  
                                                 2.   Nathan Quattrin        Munising High School                         12.75                                                                                                                                  
                                                 3.   Jordan Beauchaine      Munising High School                         12.77                                                                                                                                  
                                                 4.   Matt Spencer           Ishpeming Hematites                          12.91                                                                                                                                  
                                                 5.   Mike Latterman         Manistique Emeralds                          13.09                                                                                                                                  
                                                 6.   Hayden Rogers          Munising High School                         13.37                                                                                                                                  
                                                 7.   Mike Looby             Newberry High School                         13.78                                                                                                                                  
                                                 8.   Caleb Salo             Rudyard Hs                                  NF                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                         FINAL HEAT  3 (FAT)     1.   Jake Syers             Manistique Emeralds                          12.89                                                                                                                                  
                                                 2.   Gage Thibert           Rudyard Hs                                   13.30                                                                                                                                  
                                                 3.   Jake Brogan            Munising High School                         14.17                                                                                                                                  
                                                 4.   Michael Ash            Newberry High School                         14.37                                                                                                                                  
                                                 5.   Parker Simmons         Lasalle High School                         NF                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                              FINAL    (FAT)     1.   Mike Carriere          Ishpeming Hematites                          11.70                                                                                                                                  
                                                 2.   Evan Everson           Lasalle High School                          11.73                                                                                                                                  
                                                 3.   Ron Coffey             Rudyard Hs                                   11.90                                                                                                                                  
                                                 4.   Kenner Broullire       Manistique Emeralds                          12.09                                                                                                                                  
                                                 5.   Gerrit Mortensen       Lasalle High School                          12.51                                                                                                                                  
                                                 6.   Tanner Yurk            Manistique Emeralds                          12.56                                                                                                                                  
                                                 7.   Lance Pinter           Newberry High School                         12.61                                                                                                                                  
                                                 8.   Nathan Quattrin        Munising High School                         12.75                                                                                                                                  
                                                 9.   Jordan Beauchaine      Munising High School                         12.77                                                                                                                                  
                                                10.   Jake Syers             Manistique Emeralds                          12.89                                                                                                                                  
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                                                11.   Matt Spencer           Ishpeming Hematites                          12.91                                                                                                                                  
                                                12.   Ray Oja                Ishpeming Hematites                          13.00                                                                                                                                  
                                                13.   Mike Latterman         Manistique Emeralds                          13.09                                                                                                                                  
                                                14.   Gage Thibert           Rudyard Hs                                   13.30                                                                                                                                  
                                                15.   Hayden Rogers          Munising High School                         13.37                                                                                                                                  
                                                16.   Wyatt Orm              Lasalle High School                          13.52                                                                                                                                  
                                                17.   Mike Looby             Newberry High School                         13.78                                                                                                                                  
                                                18.   Jake Brogan            Munising High School                         14.17                                                                                                                                  
                                                19.   Michael Ash            Newberry High School                         14.37                                                                                                                                  
                                                20.   Caleb Salo             Rudyard Hs                                  NF                                                                                                                                      
                                                21.   Parker Simmons         Lasalle High School                         NF                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
 4. 800 METER RELAY           FINAL    (FAT)     1.   Rudyard Hs (A)                                                    1:35.76                                                                                                                                  
                                                   (Arik Hesselink,Drew Otten,Jared Clark,Ron Coffey)                                                                                                                                                           
                                                 2.   Ishpeming Hematites (A)                                           1:36.75                                                                                                                                  
                                                   (Danny Olson,Cody Prisk,Zach Meyer,Mike Carriere)                                                                                                                                                            
                                                 3.   Lasalle High School (A)                                           1:37.25                                                                                                                                  
                                                   (Cubby Litzner,Gally Thurston,Kevin Guillard,Gerrit  Mortensen)                                                                                                                                               
                                                 4.   Manistique Emeralds (A)                                           1:42.27                                                                                                                                  
                                                   (Tanner Yurk,Jake Syers,Kyle Edwards,Joe Blanchard)                                                                                                                                                           
                                                 5.   Munising High School (A)                                          1:42.99                                                                                                                                  
                                                 6.   Newberry High School (A)                                          1:45.73                                                                                                                                  
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
 5. 1600 METER RUN            FINAL    (FAT)     1.   Ryan Goings            Munising High School                       4:49.17                                                                                                                                  
                                                 2.   David Jarvie           Rudyard Hs                                 4:51.02                                                                                                                                  
                                                 3.   Andrew Kelto           Munising High School                       4:55.74                                                                                                                                  
                                                 4.   Jacob Mahoski          Munising High School                       4:58.10                                                                                                                                  
                                                 5.   Kenny Peterson         Ishpeming Hematites                        5:01.24                                                                                                                                  
                                                 6.   Tyler Pomeroy          Manistique Emeralds                        5:12.83                                                                                                                                  
                                                 7.   Tyler Rice             Rudyard Hs                                 5:13.83                                                                                                                                  
                                                 8.   Brock Lewis            Rudyard Hs                                 5:25.80                                                                                                                                  
                                                 9.   Cody Kayser            Manistique Emeralds                        5:33.85                                                                                                                                  
                                                10.   Trevor Wallace         Rudyard Hs                                 5:33.88                                                                                                                                  
                                                11.   Kasey Bunker           Lasalle High School                        5:34.50                                                                                                                                  
                                                12.   Bryson Lawrence        Manistique Emeralds                        5:38.54                                                                                                                                  
                                                13.   Skyler Lloyd           Ishpeming Hematites                        5:45.19                                                                                                                                  
                                                14.   Jesse Bonner           Munising High School                       5:45.79                                                                                                                                  
                                                15.   Henry Sawaski          Newberry High School                       5:47.44                                                                                                                                  
                                                16.   Joe Snowaert           Lasalle High School                        5:58.76                                                                                                                                  
                                                17.   Mike Korpi             Ishpeming Hematites                        5:58.88                                                                                                                                  
                                                18.   Zack Abram             Manistique Emeralds                        6:18.12                                                                                                                                  
                                                19.   Zach Kinnunen          Ishpeming Hematites                         NF                                                                                                                                      
                                                20.   John Derusha           Newberry High School                        NF                                                                                                                                      
                                                21.   Levi Thompson          Lasalle High School                         NF                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
 6. 400 METER RELAY           FINAL    (FAT)     1.   Rudyard Hs (A)                                                      46.03                                                                                                                                  
                                                   (Caleb Salo,Ben Gable,Jared Clark,Ron Coffey)                                                                                                                                                                
                                                 2.   Ishpeming Hematites (A)                                             46.58                                                                                                                                  
                                                   (Danny Olson,Cody Prisk,Ray Oja,Mike Carriere)                                                                                                                                                               
                                                 3.   Lasalle High School (A)                                             47.16                                                                                                                                  
                                                   (Cubby Litzner,Gally Thurston,Gerrit Mortensen,Aust in St. louis)                                                                                                                                             
                                                 4.   Manistique Emeralds (A)                                             47.56                                                                                                                                  
                                                   (Gunnar Mickelson,Kenner Broullire,Jake Syers,Zach Lang)                                                                                                                                                     
                                                 5.   Newberry High School (A)                                            48.49                                                                                                                                  
                                                 6.   Munising High School (A)                                            49.26                                                                                                                                  
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
 7. 400 METER DASH       FINAL HEAT  1 (FAT)     1.   Evan Everson           Lasalle High School                          51.61                                                                                                                                  
                                                 2.   Drew Otten             Rudyard Hs                                   52.96                                                                                                                                  
                                                 3.   Zach Meyer             Ishpeming Hematites                          54.33                                                                                                                                  
                                                 4.   Lucas Scherer          Munising High School                         55.09                                                                                                                                  
                                                 5.   Jacob Mcdonoff         Rudyard Hs                                   55.66                                                                                                                                  
                                                 6.   Kevin Guillard         Lasalle High School                          57.69                                                                                                                                  
                                                 7.   Adam Nagy              Manistique Emeralds                          58.12                                                                                                                                  
                                                 8.   Casey Mccullough       Ishpeming Hematites                         NF                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                         FINAL HEAT  2 (FAT)     1.   Cole Christiansen      Lasalle High School                          57.16                                                                                                                                  
                                                 2.   Colton Sanders         Munising High School                         57.72                                                                                                                                  
                                                 3.   Ben Damron             Lasalle High School                          57.97                                                                                                                                  
                                                 4.   John Ranh              Manistique Emeralds                          58.55                                                                                                                                  
                                                 5.   Jacob Mitchell         Rudyard Hs                                 1:00.00                                                                                                                                  
                                                 6.   Kyle Archer            Newberry High School                        NF                                                                                                                                      
                                                 7.   Kyle Edwards           Manistique Emeralds                         NF                                                                                                                                      
                                                 8.   Matt Fischer           Rudyard Hs                                  NF                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                              FINAL    (FAT)     1.   Evan Everson           Lasalle High School                          51.21                                                                                                                                  
                                                 2.   Drew Otten             Rudyard Hs                                   52.56                                                                                                                                  
                                                 3.   Zach Meyer             Ishpeming Hematites                          53.93                                                                                                                                  
                                                 4.   Lucas Scherer          Munising High School                         54.69                                                                                                                                  
                                                 5.   Jacob Mcdonoff         Rudyard Hs                                   55.66                                                                                                                                  
                                                 6.   Cole Christiansen      Lasalle High School                          57.16                                                                                                                                  
                                                 7.   Kevin Guillard         Lasalle High School                          57.69                                                                                                                                  
                                                 8.   Colton Sanders         Munising High School                         57.72                                                                                                                                  
                                                 9.   Ben Damron             Lasalle High School                          57.97                                                                                                                                  
                                                10.   Adam Nagy              Manistique Emeralds                          58.12                                                                                                                                  
                                                11.   John Ranh              Manistique Emeralds                          58.55                                                                                                                                  
                                                12.   Jacob Mitchell         Rudyard Hs                                 1:00.00                                                                                                                                  
                                                13.   Casey Mccullough       Ishpeming Hematites                         NF                                                                                                                                      
                                                14.   Kyle Archer            Newberry High School                        NF                                                                                                                                      
                                                15.   Kyle Edwards           Manistique Emeralds                         NF                                                                                                                                      
                                                16.   Matt Fischer           Rudyard Hs                                  NF                                                                                                                                      
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 8. 300M INTERM. HURDLES FINAL HEAT  1 (FAT)     1.   Cubby Litzner          Lasalle High School                          42.79                                                                                                                                  
                                                 2.   Kenner Broullire       Manistique Emeralds                          44.41                                                                                                                                  
                                                 3.   Cody Prisk             Ishpeming Hematites                          44.58                                                                                                                                  
                                                 4.   Ryan Walther           Munising High School                         45.68                                                                                                                                  
                                                 5.   Aj Jones               Rudyard Hs                                   48.00                                                                                                                                  
                                                 6.   Joe Krause             Lasalle High School                          50.54                                                                                                                                  
                                                 7.   Joe Brogan             Munising High School                         51.05                                                                                                                                  
                                                 8.   James Rautio           Ishpeming Hematites                         NF                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                         FINAL HEAT  2 (FAT)     1.   Dan St. onge           Lasalle High School                          49.04                                                                                                                                  
                                                 2.   Zack Weber             Manistique Emeralds                          49.07                                                                                                                                  
                                                 3.   Klye Page              Manistique Emeralds                          50.53                                                                                                                                  
                                                 4.   Jj Sutton              Newberry High School                         50.76                                                                                                                                  
                                                 5.   Joe Blanchard          Manistique Emeralds                          52.40                                                                                                                                  
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                              FINAL    (FAT)     1.   Cubby Litzner          Lasalle High School                          42.39                                                                                                                                  
                                                 2.   Kenner Broullire       Manistique Emeralds                          44.01                                                                                                                                  
                                                 3.   Cody Prisk             Ishpeming Hematites                          44.18                                                                                                                                  
                                                 4.   Ryan Walther           Munising High School                         45.28                                                                                                                                  
                                                 5.   Aj Jones               Rudyard Hs                                   48.00                                                                                                                                  
                                                 6.   Dan St. onge           Lasalle High School                          49.04                                                                                                                                  
                                                 7.   Zack Weber             Manistique Emeralds                          49.07                                                                                                                                  
                                                 8.   Klye Page              Manistique Emeralds                          50.53                                                                                                                                  
                                                 9.   Joe Krause             Lasalle High School                          50.54                                                                                                                                  
                                                10.   Jj Sutton              Newberry High School                         50.76                                                                                                                                  
                                                11.   Joe Brogan             Munising High School                         51.05                                                                                                                                  
                                                12.   Joe Blanchard          Manistique Emeralds                          52.40                                                                                                                                  
                                                13.   James Rautio           Ishpeming Hematites                         NF                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
 9. 800 METER RUN        FINAL HEAT  1 (FAT)     1.   Drew Otten             Rudyard Hs                                 2:06.37                                                                                                                                  
                                                 2.   David Jarvie           Rudyard Hs                                 2:08.69                                                                                                                                  
                                                 3.   Zach Lang              Manistique Emeralds                        2:09.31                                                                                                                                  
                                                 4.   Jacob Mahoski          Munising High School                       2:12.06                                                                                                                                  
                                                 5.   Zach Kinnunen          Ishpeming Hematites                        2:13.06                                                                                                                                  
                                                 6.   Brian Ronquist         Newberry High School                       2:20.30                                                                                                                                  
                                                 7.   Ben Damron             Lasalle High School                        2:22.10                                                                                                                                  
                                                 8.   Tyler Rice             Rudyard Hs                                 2:22.95                                                                                                                                  
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                         FINAL HEAT  2 (FAT)     1.   Curtis St. louis       Lasalle High School                        2:23.84                                                                                                                                  
                                                 2.   Trevor Wallace         Rudyard Hs                                 2:28.19                                                                                                                                  
                                                 3.   Bryson Lawrence        Manistique Emeralds                        2:28.70                                                                                                                                  
                                                 4.   Cody Kayser            Manistique Emeralds                        2:31.64                                                                                                                                  
                                                 5.   Rory Hooper            Newberry High School                       2:41.61                                                                                                                                  
                                                 6.   Dakota Branam          Newberry High School                        NF                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                              FINAL    (FAT)     1.   Drew Otten             Rudyard Hs                                 2:06.37                                                                                                                                  
                                                 2.   David Jarvie           Rudyard Hs                                 2:08.69                                                                                                                                  
                                                 3.   Zach Lang              Manistique Emeralds                        2:09.31                                                                                                                                  
                                                 4.   Jacob Mahoski          Munising High School                       2:12.06                                                                                                                                  
                                                 5.   Zach Kinnunen          Ishpeming Hematites                        2:13.06                                                                                                                                  
                                                 6.   Brian Ronquist         Newberry High School                       2:20.30                                                                                                                                  
                                                 7.   Ben Damron             Lasalle High School                        2:22.10                                                                                                                                  
                                                 8.   Tyler Rice             Rudyard Hs                                 2:22.95                                                                                                                                  
                                                 9.   Curtis St. louis       Lasalle High School                        2:23.84                                                                                                                                  
                                                10.   Trevor Wallace         Rudyard Hs                                 2:28.19                                                                                                                                  
                                                11.   Bryson Lawrence        Manistique Emeralds                        2:28.70                                                                                                                                  
                                                12.   Cody Kayser            Manistique Emeralds                        2:31.64                                                                                                                                  
                                                13.   Rory Hooper            Newberry High School                       2:41.61                                                                                                                                  
                                                14.   Dakota Branam          Newberry High School                        NF                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
10. 200 METER DASH       FINAL HEAT  1 (FAT)     1.   Evan Everson           Lasalle High School                          23.84                                                                                                                                  
                                                 2.   Ron Coffey             Rudyard Hs                                   24.14                                                                                                                                  
                                                 3.   Mike Carriere          Ishpeming Hematites                          24.28                                                                                                                                  
                                                 4.   Jared Clark            Rudyard Hs                                   24.87                                                                                                                                  
                                                 5.   Kenner Broullire       Manistique Emeralds                          25.10                                                                                                                                  
                                                 6.   Gally Thurston         Lasalle High School                          25.80                                                                                                                                  
                                                 7.   Ray Oja                Ishpeming Hematites                          26.09                                                                                                                                  
                                                 8.   Jordan Beauchaine      Munising High School                        NF                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                         FINAL HEAT  2 (FAT)     1.   Gage Thibert           Rudyard Hs                                   26.64                                                                                                                                  
                                                 2.   Nathan Quattrin        Munising High School                         26.99                                                                                                                                  
                                                 3.   Parker Simmons         Lasalle High School                          27.07                                                                                                                                  
                                                 4.   Matt Spencer           Ishpeming Hematites                          27.10                                                                                                                                  
                                                 5.   Joe Blanchard          Manistique Emeralds                          27.31                                                                                                                                  
                                                 6.   Casey Hook             Manistique Emeralds                          27.44                                                                                                                                  
                                                 7.   Elden Salo             Rudyard Hs                                   27.46                                                                                                                                  
                                                 8.   Colton Sanders         Munising High School                        NF                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                         FINAL HEAT  3 (FAT)     1.   Dan St. onge           Lasalle High School                          26.66                                                                                                                                  
                                                 2.   Kyle Archer            Newberry High School                         27.39                                                                                                                                  
                                                 3.   Lucas Gauthier         Munising High School                         27.43                                                                                                                                  
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                              FINAL    (FAT)     1.   Evan Everson           Lasalle High School                          23.44                                                                                                                                  
                                                 2.   Ron Coffey             Rudyard Hs                                   23.74                                                                                                                                  
                                                 3.   Mike Carriere          Ishpeming Hematites                          23.88                                                                                                                                  
                                                 4.   Jared Clark            Rudyard Hs                                   24.47                                                                                                                                  
                                                 5.   Kenner Broullire       Manistique Emeralds                          25.10                                                                                                                                  
                                                 6.   Gally Thurston         Lasalle High School                          25.80                                                                                                                                  
                                                 7.   Ray Oja                Ishpeming Hematites                          26.09                                                                                                                                  
                                                 8.   Gage Thibert           Rudyard Hs                                   26.64                                                                                                                                  
                                                 9.   Dan St. onge           Lasalle High School                          26.66                                                                                                                                  
                                                10.   Nathan Quattrin        Munising High School                         26.99                                                                                                                                  
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                                                11.   Parker Simmons         Lasalle High School                          27.07                                                                                                                                  
                                                12.   Matt Spencer           Ishpeming Hematites                          27.10                                                                                                                                  
                                                13.   Joe Blanchard          Manistique Emeralds                          27.31                                                                                                                                  
                                                14.   Kyle Archer            Newberry High School                         27.39                                                                                                                                  
                                                15.   Lucas Gauthier         Munising High School                         27.43                                                                                                                                  
                                                16.   Casey Hook             Manistique Emeralds                          27.44                                                                                                                                  
                                                17.   Elden Salo             Rudyard Hs                                   27.46                                                                                                                                  
                                                18.   Jordan Beauchaine      Munising High School                        NF                                                                                                                                      
                                                19.   Colton Sanders         Munising High School                        NF                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
11. 3200 METER RUN            FINAL    (FAT)     1.   Jacob Mahoski          Munising High School                      10:35.52                                                                                                                                  
                                                 2.   Ryan Goings            Munising High School                      10:44.30                                                                                                                                  
                                                 3.   Andrew Kelto           Munising High School                      10:50.27                                                                                                                                  
                                                 4.   Tyler Pomeroy          Manistique Emeralds                       10:54.35                                                                                                                                  
                                                 5.   David Jarvie           Rudyard Hs                                11:17.54                                                                                                                                  
                                                 6.   Kenny Peterson         Ishpeming Hematites                       11:21.71                                                                                                                                  
                                                 7.   Brock Lewis            Rudyard Hs                                11:43.49                                                                                                                                  
                                                 8.   Kasey Bunker           Lasalle High School                       12:19.27                                                                                                                                  
                                                 9.   Jesse Bonner           Munising High School                      12:20.15                                                                                                                                  
                                                10.   Skyler Lloyd           Ishpeming Hematites                       12:52.96                                                                                                                                  
                                                11.   Mike Korpi             Ishpeming Hematites                       13:11.81                                                                                                                                  
                                                12.   Joe Snowaert           Lasalle High School                       13:39.23                                                                                                                                  
                                                13.   Ruven Kloettschen      Ishpeming Hematites                         NF                                                                                                                                      
                                                14.   Henry Sawaski          Newberry High School                        NF                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
12. 1600 METER RELAY          FINAL    (FAT)     1.   Ishpeming Hematites (A)                                           3:41.04                                                                                                                                  
                                                   (Zach Kinnunen,Cody Prisk,Danny Olson,Zach Meyer)                                                                                                                                                            
                                                 2.   Lasalle High School (A)                                           3:42.88                                                                                                                                  
                                                   (Curtis St. louis,Kevin Guillard,Cole Christiansen, Evan Everson)                                                                                                                                             
                                                 3.   Rudyard Hs (A)                                                    3:43.34                                                                                                                                  
                                                   (Arik Hesselink,Jacob Mcdonoff,Jared Clark,Drew Ott en)                                                                                                                                                       
                                                 4.   Manistique Emeralds (A)                                           3:48.88                                                                                                                                  
                                                   (Zach Lang,Kyle Edwards,Adam Nagy,Tanner Yurk)                                                                                                                                                               
                                                 5.   Munising High School (A)                                          3:51.52                                                                                                                                  
                                                 6.   Newberry High School (A)                                          4:02.70                                                                                                                                  
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
13. DISCUS                    FINAL              1.   Mitch Korpi            Ishpeming Hematites                     123'01.50"                                                                                                                                  
                                                 2.   Mike Dempsey           Rudyard Hs                              118'00.50"                                                                                                                                  
                                                 3.   Grant Simmons          Lasalle High School                     117'09.00"                                                                                                                                  
                                                 4.   Cody Priestley         Newberry High School                    115'01.00"                                                                                                                                  
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
14. SHOT PUT                  FINAL              1.   Gerrit Mortensen       Lasalle High School                      45'10.00"                                                                                                                                  
                                                 2.   Ben Gable              Rudyard Hs                               42'03.50"                                                                                                                                  
                                                 3.   Mitch Korpi            Ishpeming Hematites                      41'11.25"                                                                                                                                  
                                                 4.   Luke Thurston          Lasalle High School                      40'11.00"                                                                                                                                  
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
15. HIGH JUMP                 FINAL              1.   Austin St. louis       Lasalle High School                       5'10.00"                                                                                                                                  
                                                 2.   Arik Hesselink         Rudyard Hs                                5'08.00"                                                                                                                                  
                                                 3.   Casey Mccullough       Ishpeming Hematites                       5'06.00"                                                                                                                                  
                                                 4. T Parker Simmons         Lasalle High School                       5'03.00"                                                                                                                                  
                                                  . T Jeff Lejack            Newberry High School                      5'03.00"                                                                                                                                  
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
16. POLE VAULT                FINAL              1.   Ray Oja                Ishpeming Hematites                      11'00.02"                                                                                                                                  
                                                 2.   Lance Pinter           Newberry High School                     11'00.01"                                                                                                                                  
                                                 3.   Simon Dahlman          Manistique Emeralds                      11'00.00"                                                                                                                                  
                                                 4.   Danny Olson            Ishpeming Hematites                      10'06.00"                                                                                                                                  
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
17. LONG JUMP                 FINAL              1.   Austin St. louis       Lasalle High School                      18'00.50"                                                                                                                                  
                                                 2.   Gunnar Mickelson       Manistique Emeralds                      18'00.00"                                                                                                                                  
                                                 3.   Kyle Tigles            Manistique Emeralds                      17'09.00"                                                                                                                                  
                                                 4.   Simon Dahlman          Manistique Emeralds                      17'04.00"                                                                                                                                  
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                


